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Science blogs and blogging networks

A selection of popular blogs that deal with science. Many take guest posts. The Huffington Post also
takes guest posts from scientists.

Wired Science blogs: http://www.wired.com/wiredscience/category/science-blogs/
Phenomena (National Geographic blogs) http://phenomena.nationalgeographic.com/

Discover magazine blogs: http://blogs.discovermagazine.com/
DotEarth (Andrew Revkin): http://dotearth.blogs.nytimes.com/
The Loom (Carl Zimmer): http://phenomena.nationalgeographic.com/blog/the-loom/

Scientific American: http://blogs.scientificamerican.com/

MIT Tech Review: http://www.technologyreview.com/blog/?p1=Nav Blogs

Fast Company Ethonomics: http://www.fastcompany.com/topics/ethonomics

PLoS Blogs: http://blogs.plos.org/

MIT Tech Review: http://www.technologyreview.com/blog/?pl1=Nav_Blogs
GuardianScienceBlogs: http://www.theguardian.com/science-blogs

Not Exactly Rocket Science (Ed Yong): http://blogs.discovermagazine.com/notrocketscience/

Cocktail Party Physics: http://twistedphysics.typepad.com/

Sean Carroll (formerly Cosmic Variance) http://www.preposterousuniverse.com/blog/

American Scientist: http://www.americanscientist.org/science/

BBC Science Blog: http://www.bbc.co.uk/news/science _and environment/
Real Climate: http://www.realclimate.org
Scicurious: http://scientopia.org/blogs/scicurious/about/

SciDevNet: http://www.scidev.net/global/

ScienceBlogs: http://scienceblogs.com

ScienceNow: http://news.sciencemag.org/sciencenow
SoapBoxScience: http://blogs.nature.com/soapboxscience/
SpotOn (Nature): http://www.nature.com/spoton/

Technorati: http://technorati.com/technology/article/top-science-blogs-offer-an-array/

The Last Word on Nothing: www.lastwordonnothing.com

Treehugger: http://www.treehugger.com/science/




Other online sites that feature science news

Ars Technica: http://arstechnica.com

Science Friday (NPR): http://www.sciencefriday.com

Kaiser Health News: www.kaiserhealthnews.org

ScienceDaily: http://www.sciencedaily.com

Futurity.org (research news and press releases from universities): www.futurity.org
Dailyclimate: www.dailyclimate.org

Eurekalert (posted press releases — site run by AAAS): http://www.eurekalert.org

These feature long-form science journalism, magazine-length stories, usually by professional science
writers, sometimes by scientists:

Aeon: http://www.aeonmagazine.com/

Matter : https://www.readmatter.com/

Nautilus http://nautil.us/

Atavist; https://www.atavist.com/stories/

Quanta: https://www.simonsfoundation.org/quanta/

Science podcasts
These are available in the iTunes store.

Radio Lab (NPR)

The Naked Scientists (British)
Science Talk (SciAm)

60 Second Science

60 Second Mind

Nova Science Now

Terra (video podcast)



